
The Kennedy Nova is a four-star, situated right in the heart of Malta’s busy shopping and seaside district Sliema.

The hotel enjoys 98 fully-air-conditioned bedrooms, including some with unobstructed sea views. Each room is equipped a
cable TV, a direct dial telephone and one safe with charge applicable.

Aside from comfortable guest rooms, visitors to the Hotel Kennedy Nova can enjoy facilities. That includes an outdoor pool, a
restaurant, a cocktail bar, a lounge bar, an Internet area with free Wi-Fi in Reception and Pool Area for all our residents, a fitness
room with Jacuzzi and Sauna and a conference room.

Please follow this link which will show you how to get to our main school and 
offices: https://goo.gl/maps/9tM3UZ1G43k

For cancellations please refer to our cancellation policies
Students from 18 years old will be required to pay an Environmental 
Contribution amounting to €0.50c per night up to a maximum of €5 for  each 
continuous stay in the Maltese Islands.

Rates  are in Euro per Person/Night on Bed & Breakfast

Date
Standard Comfort 

Twin room
Standard Comfort 

Single room
Twin room with 
Harbour View

Single room with 
Harbour View

01.11.18 - 22.12.18
23.12.18 - 03.01.19 
04.01.19 - 31.01.19
01.02.19 - 28.02.19
01.03.19 - 31.03.19
01.04.19 - 15.04.19
16.04.19 - 30.04.19
01.05.19 - 31.05.19
01.06.19 - 30.06.19
01.07.19 - 31.07.19
01.08.19 - 31.08.19
01.09.19 - 30.09.19
01.10.19 - 31.10.19

€ 27.00 
€ 52.00 
€ 26.00 
€ 27.00 
€ 35.00 
€ 46.00 
€ 49.00 
€ 52.00 
€ 53.00 
€ 66.00 
€ 70.00 
€ 66.00 
€ 64.00 

€ 46.00 
€ 78.00 
€ 44.00 
€ 46.00 
€ 53.00 
€ 83.00 
€ 85.00 
€ 83.00 
€ 86.00 
€ 112.00 
€ 116.00 
€ 112.00 
€ 108.00 

€ 46.00 
€ 65.00 
€ 44.00 
€ 46.00 
€ 53.00 
€ 69.00 
€ 72.00 
€ 74.00 
€ 77.00 
€ 92.00 
€ 94.00 
€ 92.00 
€ 86.00 

€ 82.00 
€ 104.00 
€ 81.00 
€ 82.00 
€ 90.00 
€ 119.00 
€ 122.00 
€ 120.00 
€ 121.00 
€ 139.00 
€ 142.00 
€ 139.00
€ 130.00 

Supplements are in Euro per Person/Night 01.11.18 – 30.04.19 01.05.19 – 31.10.19

Half Board 17.00 20.00

ROOM FACILITIES:

CABLE TV

MINI - BAR

HEATING A/C  

14:00PM 11:30AM

Hotel Kennedy Nova, 116, The Strand, Sliema 
Tel No: 00 356 21 34 18 71   
www.kennedynova.com

1 hour - 2.00 Euro
1 day - 4.50 Euro
3 days - 10.00 Euro
7 days - 15.00 Euro

https://goo.gl/maps/9tM3UZ1G43k

