

The Kennedy Nova is a four-star, situated right in the heart of Malta's busy shopping and seaside district Sliema.

The hotel enjoys 98 fully-air-conditioned bedrooms, including some with unobstructed sea views. Each room is equipped a cable TV, a direct dial telephone and one safe with charge applicable.

Aside from comfortable guest rooms, visitors to the Hotel Kennedy Nova can enjoy facilities. That includes an outdoor pool, a restaurant, a cocktail bar, a lounge bar, an Internet area with free Wi-Fi in Reception and Pool Area for all our residents, a fitness room with Jacuzzi and Sauna and a conference room.

Rates are in Euro per Person/Night on Bed & Breakfast

Date	Standard Comfo Twin room	rt Standard Comfort Single room	Twin room with Harbour View	Single room with Harbour View
01.11.18 - 22.12.18	€ 27.00	€ 46.00	€ 46.00	€ 82.00
23.12.18 - 03.01.19	€ 52.00	€ 78.00	€ 65.00	€ 104.00
04.01.19 - 31.01.19	€ 26.00	€ 44.00	€ 44.00	€ 81.00
01.02.19 - 28.02.19	€ 27.00	€ 46.00	€ 46.00	€ 82.00
01.03.19 - 31.03.19	€ 35.00	€ 53.00	€ 53.00	€ 90.00
01.04.19 - 15.04.19	€ 46.00	€ 83.00	€ 69.00	€ 119.00
16.04.19 - 30.04.19	€ 49.00	€ 85.00	€ 72.00	€ 122.00
01.05.19 - 31.05.19	€ 52.00	€ 83.00	€ 74.00	€ 120.00
01.06.19 - 30.06.19	€ 53.00	€ 86.00	€ 77.00	€ 121.00
01.07.19 - 31.07.19	€ 66.00	€ 112.00	€ 92.00	€ 139.00
01.08.19 - 31.08.19	€ 70.00	€ 116.00	€ 94.00	€ 142.00
01.09.19 - 30.09.19	€ 66.00	€ 112.00	€ 92.00	€ 139.00
01.10.19 - 31.10.19	€ 64.00	€ 108.00	€ 86.00	€ 130.00
Supplements are in Euro per Person/Night		01.11.18 - 30.04.19	01.11.18 - 30.04.19	
Half Board		17.00	17.00 20.00	







ROOM FACILITIES:















HEATING A/C

1 hour - 2.00 Euro 1 day - 4.50 Euro

3 days - 10.00 Euro

Please follow this link which will show you how to get to our main school and offices: https://goo.gl/maps/9tM3UZ1G43k

7 days - 15.00 Euro

